
Sheet1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
11

12

13

14
15

A B C

Item Due Date Owner(s)

Current Action Plan Critical Path Work

Advocates to report results of user survey 7/22 Lee Page

Advocates use survey info to refine the tier 
proposals 

7/27 Lee Page/KHZ

OEMs work with airlines to develop the features of 
the tiers and transfer types (Airlines and OEM's 
vision of what is feasible at the different tiers)

7/27
Michelle Albert/Brian 
Friedman

Merge OEM/Airlines and Advocates proposals and 
work to close gaps

TBD
Katharine Hunter-
Zaworski/Michelle 
Albert

OEMs/airlines to develop and submit proposal for 
point of application in life-cycle and compliance 
dates for Tier 1, Tier 2, and Tier 3 (Proposed 
Implementation plan)

TBD
Michelle Albert/Brian 
Friedman

All above documents circulated to Lav WBG for 
8/4 telcon

8/1 Richard Parker

Report of the size threshold sub-group 7/29 Brian Friedman
OBW Critical Path Work

OBW Sub-group (SG) Signup (can include new 
faces, possibly from OBW suppliers?)

7/14 All

OBW Sub-group (SG) to meet by teleconference, 
select co-chairs and begin developing workplan 

7/18
OBW SG co-chairs 
(TBD)

OBW SG finalizes workplan and starts work 7/25
OBW SG co-chairs 
(TBD)

Status Report in 8/4 telcon 8/4

Accessible Lav Work Group - Timeline for Work between now and Next WG 
Teleconference


	Sheet1

