Sheet1

	A	В	С
1	Accessible Lav Work Group - Timeline for Work between now and Next WG Teleconference		
2	Item	Due Date	Owner(s)
3	Current Action Plan Critical Path Work		
4	Advocates to report results of user survey	7/22	Lee Page
5	Advocates use survey info to refine the tier proposals	7/27	Lee Page/KHZ
6	OEMs work with airlines to develop the features of the tiers and transfer types (Airlines and OEM's vision of what is feasible at the different tiers)	7/27	Michelle Albert/Brian Friedman
7	Merge OEM/Airlines and Advocates proposals and work to close gaps	TBD	Katharine Hunter- Zaworski/Michelle Albert
8	OEMs/airlines to develop and submit proposal for point of application in life-cycle and compliance dates for Tier 1, Tier 2, and Tier 3 (Proposed Implementation plan)	TBD	Michelle Albert/Brian Friedman
9	All above documents circulated to Lav WBG for 8/4 telcon	8/1	Richard Parker
10	Report of the size threshold sub-group	7/29	Brian Friedman
11	OBW Critical Path Work		
12	OBW Sub-group (SG) Signup (can include new faces, possibly from OBW suppliers?)	7/14	All
13	OBW Sub-group (SG) to meet by teleconference, select co-chairs and begin developing workplan	7/18	OBW SG co-chairs (TBD)
14	OBW SG finalizes workplan and starts work	7/25	OBW SG co-chairs (TBD)
15	Status Report in 8/4 telcon	8/4	